
 
 
 

PREPARING TOGETHER – MARRIAGE PREPARATION 
‘RELATIONSHIPS’ 

2020 

 
Saturday 29 February 2020: St Mary, HEXHAM, NE46 2EB 
Saturday 14 March 2020: St Robert of Newminster, MORPETH, NE61 1QF 
Saturday 21 March 2020: St Patrick’s, CONSETT, DH8 5AX 
Saturday 21 March 2020: St Bede, JARROW, NE32 3LX 
Saturday 4 April 2020: St Mary, BISHOP AUCKLAND, DL14 6PQ 
Saturday 25 April 2020: St Thomas Aquinas, DARLINGTON, DL1 2PU 
Sunday 14 June 2020: St Charles, GOSFORTH, NE3 1TX (1130-1900) 
Saturday 11 July 2020: The Sacred Heart, NORTH GOSFORTH, NE3 5EB 
Saturday 26 September 2020: St Mary, BISHOP AUCKLAND, DL14 6PQ 
Saturday 10 October 2020: St Thomas Aquinas, DARLINGTON, DL1 2PU 
Saturday 17 October 2020: St Robert of Newminster, MORPETH, NE61 1QF 
Sunday 22 November 2020: St Charles, GOSFORTH, NE3 1TX (1130-1900) 

 
Other dates and venues will be notified to each Parish Priest and Deacon as arranged. 
The preparation days generally run from 0930-1630, except where otherwise stated. 
 
To register on a course, engaged couples must book via: 
www.marriagecare.org.uk/find-a-course, or the phone booking service: 0800 389 3801. 
The fee of £35 per person, payable to MarriageCare, will cover the costs of the 
resources and materials that will be provided on the day for each couple. At the end of 
the day of attendance, couples will be provided with details to go on-line to 
MarriageCare to print their certificates, one of which should be handed to the Parish 
Priest and the other retained. 

Couples can contact the following for further information only:  
Moira Graham, Centre Administrator, Marriage Care Tyneside, Tel: (0191) 2320342 
Email: marriagecare.tyneside@gmail.com 

(This list correct as at:  12 February 2020) 
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